metaBOX 215, empty (626887000)

Order no. 626887000
EAN 4061792189539
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e Intelligent transportation and storage system for mobile work

e Extremely rugged and resistant to breakage with material and design selected for maximum load capacity

e Optimal protection for machines and accessories against dirt and moisture (I1P43)

e Quickly and easily stack and connect boxes in all system widths

e Easily open one box in the stack without disconnecting it from the others

e Convenient front handle for carrying close to the body, and extra-wide cover handle (except on 185 XL) for carrying multiple
boxes in a stack

e Wide range of perfect-fit inserts (accessories) for custom organization inside the box

e Smart accessories: dolly for maximum mobility, and adapter plate to secure the boxes in a vehicle

e metaBOX 215 empty, without inserts
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Technical values

Parameters

Dimensions

Interior dimensions
Case volume

Cover max. load capacity
Weight

Material

15.6x11.66x8.47 "
14.94x10.56x7.1"
18.31

275.6 lbs

4.2 Ibs

ABS
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