metaBOX 215, empty (626887000)

Order no. 626887000 EAN 4061792189539



Representative picture







- Intelligent transportation and storage system for mobile work
- · Extremely rugged and resistant to breakage with material and design selected for maximum load capacity
- Optimal protection for machines and accessories against dirt and moisture (IP43)
- Quickly and easily stack and connect boxes in all system widths
- Easily open one box in the stack without disconnecting it from the others
- Convenient front handle for carrying close to the body, and extra-wide cover handle (except on 185 XL) for carrying multiple boxes in a stack
- Wide range of perfect-fit inserts (accessories) for custom organization inside the box
- Smart accessories: dolly for maximum mobility, and adapter plate to secure the boxes in a vehicle
- metaBOX 215 empty, without inserts

www.metabo.com 1/2



Technical values		
Parameters		
Dimensions	15.6 x 11.66 x 8.47 "	
Interior dimensions	14.94 x 10.56 x 7.1 "	
Case volume	18.3	
Cover max. load capacity	275.6 lbs	
Weight	4.2 lbs	
Material	ABS	

www.metabo.com 2 / 2